11–2
KILOVAC WD Series, DIN Rail or Screw Mounted Protective Relays
Protective Relays
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
Product Facts

Input Voltage (VDC) 18 to 54 13.5 to 32 100 to 200
Input Voltage (VAC) — — 100 to 140
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number � WD 25 -00 2
1. Basic Series:
WD = DIN mount Protective Relay.
2. Type:
25 = Paralleling Relay.
3. Dead Bus:
00 = Double Dead Bus
01 = Single Dead Bus
02 = Generator to Generator
4. Control Voltage:
1 = 18 to 54VDC
2 = 13.5 to 32 VDC
3 = 100-200VDC or 100-140VAC.
Our authorized distributors are more likely to stock these items.
WD25-001
WD25-013
WD25 Controls
WD25 Connections
WD25 Typical Hookup
NOTE: For single dead bus option,
connect the generator to 1 & 3 and
the bus to 5 & 7.